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Anlage
Bebensundweg 3 (Am Seescharwald), 23701 Eutin-Fissau
T 04521-3222

Hallenadresse
Sonnenredder 1, 23701 Eutin
T 04521-6920

Sportwart/in
Kahmke, Lydia
Sportwart_Mannschaften@tceutin.de

Jugendwart/in

Aden, Lena
T 01724306594 adenlena@aol.com
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Damen 40 (4er) | Klasse 3
MF: Silke Scholz
m 017631260644; sischolz@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Kahmke, Lydia (1968)
Janus, Birgit (1967)
Beer, Petra (1964)
Coen, Bianca (1964)
Riegel, Tina (1970)
Westendorf, Ines (1975)
Bentke, Daniela (1974)
Abrolat, Caroline (1970)
Trettow, Melanie (1973)
Kréger, Marion (1961)
Scholz, Silke (1974)
Bogs, Marion (1965)
Zoliner, Bettina (1967)
Aden, Lena (1966)
Szellinski, Alheid (1959)
Gutzeit, Ingrid (1957)
Dr. Pape-Hamich, Solveig
(1968)

18 Brunner, Sabine (1960)
19 Brach, Bettina (1968)
20 Westphal, Kerstin (1972)
21 Rdnpage, Kathrin (1963)
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ID-Nr

26851726
26702786
26403023
26402764
27001894
27552439
27452624
27001885
27309124
26102702
27452626
26502435
26753557
26652582
25951579
25702167
26854693

26051854
26853762
27254196
26352595
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